Tariffs for brokerage services of "Jusan Bank" JSC for legal entities and individuals (effective from 01.12.2024)

Service name	Tariff	
Transactions with securities in the domestic market whe	en participating in initial public offerings	
Purchase/sale	0,01% of the transaction amount	
from 100* mln. tenge	0,01% of the transaction amount	
Transactions with securities on the dor	mestic exchange market	
Buy/sale	0,05% of the transaction amount	
from 100* mln. tenge - up to 500 mln. tenge	0,05 % of the transaction amount	
Buy/sale	0,03% of the transaction amount	
from 500 mln. tenge - up to 10 bln. tenge	,	
Buy/sale	0,01% of the transaction amount	
over 10 bln. tenge Transactions with securities on the domest	ic over the counter market	
Buy/sale		
from 100* mln. tenge - up to 500 mln. tenge	0,05% of the transaction amount	
Buy/sale	0.000/ 6.1	
from 500 mln. tenge - up to 10 bln. tenge	0,03% of the transaction amount	
Buy/sale	0.010/ of the transaction amount	
over 10 bln. tenge	0,01% of the transaction amount	
Transactions with securities on the international	market (exchange/non-exchange)	
from 250* mln. tenge - up to 5 bln. tenge (equivalent of	0,3% of the transaction amount	
the transaction amount in currency)	0,570 of the transaction amount	
from 5 bln. tenge - up to 10 bln. tenge (equivalent of the	0,2% of the transaction amount	
transaction amount in currency)	,	
from 10 bln. tenge - up to 25 bln. tenge (equivalent of the transaction amount in currency)	0,10% of the transaction amount	
over 25 bln. tenge (equivalent of the transaction amount in		
currency)	0,07% of the transaction amount	
Repo transactions with s	securities	
(from 100* mln. ten		
0,01% of the transaction amount of repo opening (one-t		
transaction)	-	
Miscellaneous		
Opening/closing a personal account for securities	Free of charge	
accounting	-	
	0,10% of the transaction amount,	
Withdrawal of financial instruments from nominal holding	minimum 5,000 tenge, maximum 100,000	
	tenge	
Icouana of reporting degree of from the paragraf	once a month free of charge;	
Issuance of reporting documents from the personal account	additionally at the client's request (for each additional reporting document) -	
account	7,000 tenge	
Registration/removal of encumbrance	15 000 tenge	
registration/removal of electricitatice	15 000 tenge	

- * minimum volume of transactions.
- The tariffs do not include exchange fees, commissions of banks, custodians, settlement and depository organizations, registrars, other professional participants of the securities market, and are invoiced on an actual basis.

separately.			